Queensland Health

Disposable Non-Adhesive Pads

Continence Aids Product Information Sheet

Abena San - non adhesive pad

Description of Product: Disposable Non-Adhesive Shaped Pads are held in place by firm
fitting underwear or stretch pants.

NB: Prescribers can also choose stretch pants for use with this pad (refer stretch pants

listing).

Available in:

Product Name el Current MASS
Capacity | Distributor

Abena San 5 SA1000021307 28cm x 54cm  White/Purple 1200mL  Independence

Premium

Abena San 6 SA1000021308 30cm x 63cm  White/Blue  1600mL  Independence

Premium

Abena San 7 SA1000021309 36¢m x 63cm  White/Yellow 2100mL  Independence

Premium

Abena San 9 SA1000021309 36cm x 70cm  White/Green 2400mL  Independence

Premium

Abena San 10 SA1000021312 36cm x 70cm  White/Blue  2800mL  Independence

Premium
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MoliCare Premium Form

Description of Product: Disposable Non-Adhesive Shaped Pads are held in place by firm
fitting underwear or stretch pants and feature a time to change indicator.

NB: Prescribers can also choose stretch pants for use with this pad (refer stretch pants

listing).

Available in:

Product Name

Product
Code

Total

Capacity

Current
MASS
Distributor

MoliCare Premium Form 4 Drops
MoliCare Premium Form 5 Drops
MoliCare Premium Form 6 Drops
MoliCare Premium Form 7 Drops
MoliCare Premium Form 8 Drops

MoliCare Premium Form 9 Drops

168404
168405
168406
168407
168408
168409

28.0 X 62.0cm
28.0 X 62.0cm
30.0 x 69.0cm
30.0 X 69.0cm
30.0 X 69.0cm
30.0 X 69.0cm

Yellow
Green
Blue
Pink
Purple

Dark
Blue
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1483mL
1626mL
2377mL
2494mL
2777mL
3239mL

Hartmann
Hartmann
Hartmann
Hartmann
Hartmann

Hartmann
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For more information contact:

Medical Aids Subsidy Scheme

PO Box 281

Cannon Hill QLD 4170 Australia

tel (07) 3136 3665
MASS-ContinenceAids@health.gld.gov.au
health.qld.gov.au/mass
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