Disposable Non-Adhesive Pads

Continence Aids Product Information Sheet

Abena San - non adhesive pad



Description of Product: Disposable Non-Adhesive Shaped Pads are held in place by firm fitting underwear or stretch pants.

NB: Prescribers can also choose stretch pants for use with this pad (refer stretch pants listing).

Available in:

Product Name	Product Code	Size	Colour	Total Capacity	Current MASS Distributor
Abena San 5 Premium	SA1000021307	28cm x 54cm	White/Purple	1200mL	Independence
Abena San 6 Premium	SA1000021308	30cm x 63cm	White/Blue	1600mL	Independence
Abena San 7 Premium	SA1000021309	36cm x 63cm	White/Yellow	2100mL	Independence
Abena San 9 Premium	SA1000021309	36cm x 70cm	White/Green	2400mL	Independence
Abena San 10 Premium	SA1000021312	36cm x 70cm	White/Blue	2800mL	Independence

MoliCare Premium Form



Description of Product: Disposable Non-Adhesive Shaped Pads are held in place by firm fitting underwear or stretch pants and feature a time to change indicator.

NB: Prescribers can also choose stretch pants for use with this pad (refer stretch pants listing).

Available in:

Product Name	Product Code	Size	Colour	Total Capacity	Current MASS Distributor
MoliCare Premium Form 4 Drops	168404	28.0 x 62.0cm	Yellow	1483mL	Hartmann
MoliCare Premium Form 5 Drops	168405	28.0 x 62.0cm	Green	1626mL	Hartmann
MoliCare Premium Form 6 Drops	168406	30.0 x 69.0cm	Blue	2377mL	Hartmann
MoliCare Premium Form 7 Drops	168407	30.0 x 69.0cm	Pink	2494mL	Hartmann
MoliCare Premium Form 8 Drops	168408	30.0 x 69.0cm	Purple	2777mL	Hartmann
MoliCare Premium Form 9 Drops	168409	30.0 x 69.0cm	Dark Blue	3239mL	Hartmann



© State of Queensland (Queensland Health) 2024 creativecommons.org/licenses/by/3.0/au

For more information contact:

Medical Aids Subsidy Scheme PO Box 281 Cannon Hill QLD 4170 Australia tel (07) 3136 3665 MASS-ContinenceAids@health.qld.gov.au health.qld.gov.au/mass